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BLDG:1:1: AMPARO S41 & I-75

HX Base Yr

14053 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4301 04 1,402 50.7654 35.54 49,827 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD STORE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 974

BAS 974 100 974 17,308

CAN 117 30 35 622

CAN 1,311 30 393 6,984

2,402 1,402 24,914

BAS= W35 S10 W4 S16 CAN= S3 E39 N3 W39$ E39 N26 $ PTR=N30
CAN= N23 W57 S23 E57$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,000

4,800

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 20,038.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 55,104


